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2004 Independent School L eague Championships- 1/22/2004 to 1/23/2004
Team Rankings- Through Event 12

School

Holton-Arms
Georgetown Visitation
Stone Ridge

Potomac School

The Madeira School
National Cathedral/W
Connelly Holy Child
Sidwdll Friends

Hint Hill School

St. Stephens/St. Agnes
Bullis

Foxcroft

Female Team Scor es

HAS
GV

SR
POTO
MAD
NCS
CHC
SFS
FHS-VA

BU
FCS

Total 1,385.00

Points

263
214
210.
153
148
131.
105

47
28
21



