2004 Independent School League Championships - 1/22/2004 to 1/23/2004 Team Rankings - Through Event 12 Female Team Scores

Place	School		Points
1	Holton-Arms	HAS	263
2	Georgetown Visitation	GV	214
3	Stone Ridge	SR	210. 50
4	Potomac School	РОТО	153
5	The Madeira School	MAD	148
6	National Cathedral/W	NCS	131. 50
7	Connelly Holy Child	CHC	105
8	Sidwell Friends	SFS	60
9	Flint Hill School	FHS-VA	47
10	St. Stephens/St. Agnes	SSSA	28
11	Bullis	BU	21
12	Foxcroft	FCS	4
		Total	1,385.00